Information required for uploading Suo-moto disclosures on website

Procurement made by Public Authorities (Tender/ Notice, corrigenda), details of bid
awards, work tenders etc. — Details of procurement of Goods & Services and Awards
of works contract for the year 2016 — 2017.
Information pertaining to Institute Works Department (Tender)
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No.
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Date of
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Debnath
Construction

Construction of dry wall partition
for setting up of lab in the room
no. 330 of Research complex
building in the Permanent campus
of IISER Kolkata.

49999.96

12.04.2016

25.04.2016

Debnath
Construction

Construction of dry wall partition
for making cubicle inside room
no. 330 of Research complex
building in the Permanent campus
of 1ISER Kolkata.

36994.56

12.04.2016

25.04.2016

Harendra Nath
Biswas

Providing and fixing of wooden
ply board for covering the
window in the Research block at
permanent campus of [ISER
Kolkata.

91980.00

12.04.2016

30.04.2016

Debnath
Construction

Construction of dry wall/glass
partition inside the room no. 010,
022, 027 and 125 of Research
complex  building in  the
Permanent campus of [ISER
Kolkata.

2,84,640.00

27.04.2016

26.05.2016

ZEOLITE
(INDIA) PVT.
LTD.,

Supplying,  fabricating  and
Installation of Iron removal filter
unit in the Director’s Camp office
cum  Residence inside the
Permanent Campus of IISER
Kolkata.

49500.00

03.05.2016

16.05.2016

Mondal Enterprise

Hiring of JCB and tractor at the
permanent campus of [ISER
Kolkata.

52000.00

05.05.2016

18.05.2016

Sarkar Nursery

Procurement of Maxican grass
carpet at permanent campus of
IISER Kolkata.

96000.00

06.05.2016

20.05.2016

Biswakarma
Enterprise

Providing and fixing of dust
collector for the writing board in
all class room of Lecture Hall
Complex building.

23100.00

21.05.2016

09.06.2016

Mondal Enterprise

Repairing of tree guards near ICV
and LHC building of IISER
Kolkata.

1,18,625.00

31.05.2016

17.06.2016

10

M/S. K. N. P.
Associate

Procurement of 2.0 HP

Submersible pump set

19,965.00

01.06.2016

07.06.2016

12

Harinath Sarkar

Providing and  fixing  of
collapsible gate in Nivedita hall
and NSCB hall inside the
permanent campus IISER
Kolkata.

50,778.00

06.06.2016

23.06.2016
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13

Sanjay Kumar Das

Repairing of pot holes on the
bituminous road inside of IISER
Kolkata campus (from Pre Fab
area to gate no. 7 via Main gate).

2,38,988.69

14.06.2016

23.06.2016

14

Sarkar Nursery

Procurement of plants for IISER
Kolkata

30,935.00

22.06.2016

04.07.2016

15

Golden Bell Co.

Supplying, fitting and fixing of
vertical blinds over windows in
the Research complex at the
permanent campus of IISER
Kolkata, Mohanpur.

6,12,923.85

27.06.2016

26.07.2016

16

Ranjit Das

Civil works for installation of
TEM Instrument facility at ISER
Kolkata.

4,24,700.00

25.06.2016

23.07.2016

17

R. S. Enterpreise

Repairing of Culvert including
construction of deck slab of the
culvert at the back side of
Haringhata Farm Milk Factory
near M N Saha hostel of IISER
Kolkata.

34, 570.00

22.07.2016

11.08.2016

18

M/s Saha
Enterprise

Construction of 4 nos. shed and
platform for chillers unit of
different instrument at Research
Complex of IISER Kolkata.

1,36,724.00

03.08.2016

24.08.2016

19

Ranjit Das

Construction of car parking shed
near the pre-fab block - Il of
IISER Kolkata

3,13,575.00

28.07.2016

27.08.2016

20

Mondal Enterprise

Providing and laying of
foundation for the fabricated
cycle sheds at 1ISER Kolkata

1,45,700.00

01.08.2016

18.08.2016

21

Mondal Enterprise

Repairing of roof of MoES, NKN
facility building at I1ISER
Kolkata

1,15,000.00

26.07.2016

12.08.2016

22

Harinath Sarkar

Providing and fixing of
collapsible gate and grill in the
Campus School at 1ISER Kolkata

29,560.00

27.07.2016

30.07.2016

23

Debnath
Construction

Taking up of cleaning operation
inside permanent campus of
IISER Kolkata, JCB hiring
charges

32,000.00

26.07.2016

08.08.2016

24

Mondal Enterprise

Taking up of cleaning operation
inside IISER Kolkata Campus

44,940.00

26.07.2016

09.08.2016

25

M/s Saha
Enterprise

Cleaning operation inside
permanent campus of IISER
Kolkata, Tractor hiring charges

28,500.00

26.07.2016

09.08.2016

26

Ranjit Das

Providing and laying G.I. pipe
line and waste line inside room
no. 206, 222, 302 and 320 of
Research Complex building at
permanent campus of IISER
Kolkata.

72,974.00

26.07.2016

12.08.2016

27

Mondal Enterprise

Taking up of cleaning operation
inside IISER Kolkata Campus

66,864.00

26.07.2016

09.08.2016

28

M/s Saha
Enterprise

Cleaning operation inside
permanent campus of IISER
Kolkata, Tractor hiring charges

49,400.00

15.06.2016

26.06.2016
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29

Debnath Construction

Taking up of cleaning
operation inside permanent
campus of IISER Kolkata,
JCB hiring charges

30,400.00

15.06.2016

25.06.2016

30

M/s Saha Enterprise

Cleaning operation inside
permanent campus of IISER
Kolkata, JCB hiring charges

21,600.00

15.06.2016

26.06.2016

31

R. S. Enterpreise

Painting of Kerb stone and
medical unit of IISER
Kolkata.

19,950.00

15.06.2016

25.06.2016

32

Debnath Construction

Construction of RO water
treatment plant including
plant shed and water cooler
platform in the NSCB Hostel
at IISER Kolkata

3,58,345.00

13.08.2016

16.09.2016

33

M N Serve

Construction of gas exhaust
pipeline inside the lab no 121
in the Research Complex of
IISER Kolkata

1,82,220.00

15.09.2016

03.10.2016

34

Ranjit Das

Construction of Chiller room
in front of Research Complex
of IISER Kolkata

2,51,397.00

26.08.2016

16.09.2016

35

Debnath Construction

Dismantling and removing of
materials  from  Helipad
ground and stacking of
bricks, sand and earth filling
in the 1ISER Kolkata

5,13,313.00

10.09.2016

15.10.2016

36

Dey & Sons Enterprise

Renovation of flooring work
in the NMR room in the
Research complex of IISER
Kolkata

90,650.00

14.09.2016

21.09.2016

37

Mondal Enterprise

Dismantling of old
dilapidated culvert near the
Main gate of the IISER
Kolkata

39,950.00

13.09.2016

26.09.2016

38

Maya Tripti Co.

Setting up of tissue culture
room in the Research
Complex of IISER Kolkata.

44,94,279.00

22.09.2016

07.03.2017

39

Madhabi Construction

Repairing of vitrified tiles
floor in the corridor of Pre
fab 1 and 2 building of IISER
Kolkata.

79,447.00

19.09.2016

07.10.2016

40

Oriental Construction

Providing and fixing
chainlink fencing and
construction of drain around
football and cricket ground.

34,47,275.00

10.11.2016

24.02.2017

41

B.D.Technology

Procurement jungle cutting &
cleaning equipment for day to
day maintainance work for
different place of IISER-K.

48,090.00

19.09.2016

01.11.2016

42

DEBNATH
CONSTRUCTION

Construction of play ground's
and gallery with fencing at
IISER-K.

86,54,408.00

10.10.2016

23.05.2017

43

I.D.CONSTRUCTION

Construction of dry
wall/glass partition inside
labs of Research
Complexbuilding in  the
peranent campus at 1ISER-K.

23,09,884.00

27.09.2016

22.02.2017




SI.

No.

Name of Agency

Name of work

Tendered
Amount

Date of
start

Date of
completion

44

Frontway Advertising
& Marketing
Consultant Pvt. Ltd.

Supply, fitting, and fixing of
ACP covered iron strructured
signange board with acrylic
letter pasting at diff. location
of IISER-K

1,48,800.00

28.09.2016

30.09.2016

45

Debnath Construction

Construction of dry
wall/glass partition inside
labs of Research
Complexbuilding in  the
peranent campus at 1ISER-K

11,16,945.00

26.09.2016

02.03.2016

46

Steelraj Steel Furniture

Procurement of Hostel
Furniture of IISER-K reg.

15,36,400.00

13.07.2016

15.09.2016

47

Sarkar Nursery

Procurement of Gardening
and horticulture equipment
for day to day maintainance
work differnet place of
IISER-K.

37,910.00

21.10.2016

24.10.2016

48

M/S. K. N. P.
Associate

Repairing of 20 HP
centrifugal pump Domestic
water in the Underground
sump.

44,890.00

01.11.2016

29.11.2016

49

Mondal Enterprise

Construction of one chiller
room back side of room no.
17 at Research Complex.

80,256.00

01.11.2016

24.11.2016

50

Mitra Construction

Aluminium  partition ~ for
virtual classroom in the room
no. G06 LHC.

37,538.00

05.11.2016

17.11.2016

o1

FUSION EVENTS

ACP Signage board with S.S
Box letter pesting

251987.23

15.11.2016

01.12.2016

52

Apee Enterprise

Procurement of mirror for
NSCB and ICV Hall.

43,125.00

07.11.2016

25.11.2016

53

Madhabi Construction

Renovation work for wooden
door shutter at entrance of the
Pre Fab 1,2,3

38,385.00

03.11.2016

21.11.2016

o4

Mondal Enterprise

Grass cutting with surface
dressing and leveling by
Manually or  Mechanical
means in Convocation
Ground IISER Kolkata.

1,81,640.00

12.11.2016

03.12.2016

95

M/S. K. N. P.
Associate

Procurement of a 2 HP pump
set for standby.

19,965.00

24.11.2016

30.11.2016

56

Richardson &
Cruddas(1972)LTD

Synthetic acrylic paint for
basketball and tennis court
top surface at IISER-k.

8,50,500.00

20.02.2017

01.03.2017

57

Madhabi Construction

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION
EXHAUST
&PIPELINE
RESEARCH COMPLEX

OF

FOR
SYSTEM
AT

1,23,733.50

19.12.2016

26.12.2016

58

Madhabi Construction

Construction of platform for
washing  machines  and
connecting G.l. pipeline at
NIVEDITA HALL

62,613.00

19.12.2016

30.12.2016

59

D ENTERPRISE

PROVIDING AND LAYING
NP2 PIPES BESIDE OF
BESIDE OF TWO NOS
CULVERT AT IISER-K.

9,63,170.00

16.03.2017

02.06.2017
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60 | B.P. ENTERPRISE PROVIDING & FIXING OF 76,000.00 17.03.2017 | 23.03.2017
NON WOVEN CARPET IN
THE VIRTUAL
CLASSROOM AT LHC OF
IISER KOLKATA.
62 | J.K. POLES & PIPES | DESIGN, SUPPLY, | 6,01,125.00 | 13.04.2017 | 02.05.2017
CO. INSTALLATION,
TESTING,

COMMISSIONING OF
HIGH MAST POLE WITH
NATIONAL TRICOLOUR
FLAG AND SUITABLE
ILLUMINATION
ARRANGEMENT AT IISER
KOLKATA




